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HIGHLIGHTS OF AISSCE (CLASS – X) – 2017-18 

 

Total No of Students registered 194  

Number of Students Appeared 194  

No of Students Absent 0  

Number of Students Passed 194  

Number of Students with First 
Division 

192 98.97 % 

Number of Students Getting 90% & 
Above in Aggregate in Five Subjects 

70 36.08% 

Number of Students Getting 75% & 
Above in Aggregate in Five Subjects 

169 87.11% 

Number of Students Getting A1 OR    
A2 in Five Subjects 

106  

Number of Students Getting 
Distinctions in 5 subjects 

116  

School Average 84.83%   

Highest Aggregate 96.8%   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
SCHOOL TOPPERS 

 

  
          VAGISHA MALHOTRA 

                   96.8 % 

DIKSHA SETHI 

   96.8 %  

 

 

 
               PAARANGI CHAWLA 
                      96.6 % 

EESHA GUPTA 
96.4% 

  

  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SUBJECT WISE - HIGHEST SCORES 

SUBJECT NAME 
HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.NO. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME 

Mathematics 99 

1 8196013 DIKSHA SETHI 

2 8196030 SADHVI BHAN 

3 8196009 ANVI GUPTA 

4 8195950 ADITYA RANGRA 

5 8195995 SHRANYA SURI 

6 8196074 ARJUN ADITYA 

7 8195921 SHAGUN SAINI 

8 8195956 KUSH AGGARWAL 

9 8195947 SARTHAK BHARDWAJ 

10 8195910 MAYANK DEWAN 

General Science 99 

1 8195928 VAGISHA MALHOTRA 

2 8195941 PAARANGI CHAWLA 

3 8195899 CHARVI BANSAL 

4 8196059 MANAN TALWAR 

5 8195938 ISHITA YADAV 

6 8195973 SONAL JAIN 

7 8195968 ANUSHA AGGARWAL 

Social Science 99 1 8195902 DIPANSHA GARG 

Sanskrit 99 1 8195938 ISHITA YADAV 

French 99 

1 8195970 EESHA GUPTA 

2 8196043 VAARUNI VENKATESH 

3 8196044 VANSHAJ VOHRA 



 

 

SUBJECT WISE - HIGHEST SCORES 

SUBJECT NAME 
HIGHEST 

SCORE 
S.NO. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME 

Japanese 99 1 8195963 SOUMYA GOEL JAIN 

E-Publishing 99 1 8195896 ARCHIT JAIN 

English 96 

1 8195895 ARCHISHA SHARMA 

2 8195905 KASHVI CHAUDHARY 

3 8195928 VAGISHA MALHOTRA 

4 8195995 SHRANYA SURI 

5 8196057 HIMJA BEHL 

Hindi 96 1 8195919 SAUMYA GUPTA 

 
German 

96 1 8196046 AADYA SHUKLA 

Painting 70 1 8195896 ARCHIT JAIN 

LIST OF STUDENTS - 90% AND ABOVE 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

1 8195928 VAGISHA MALHOTRA 96.8 

2 8196013 DIKSHA SETHI 96.8 

3 8195941 PAARANGI CHAWLA 96.6 

4 8195970 EESHA GUPTA 96.4 

5 8195995 SHRANYA SURI 96 

6 8196030 SADHVI BHAN 96 

7 8196043 VAARUNI VENKATESH 96 

8 8195899 CHARVI BANSAL 95.8 

9 8196059 MANAN TALWAR 95.8 

10 8195938 ISHITA YADAV 95.6 

11 8195973 SONAL JAIN 95.6 

12 8195895 ARCHISHA SHARMA 95.4 

13 8195968 ANUSHA AGGARWAL 95.4 

14 8195963 SOUMYA GOEL JAIN 95.2 



 

 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

15 8196044 VANSHAJ VOHRA 95.2 

16 8195919 SAUMYA GUPTA 95 

17 8196034 SAMRIDDHI JAIN 94.8 

18 8195892 AMAN VERMA 94.6 

19 8196014 DIVYA GUPTA 94.6 

20 8195902 DIPANSHA GARG 94.4 

21 8195933 AYUSH MADAN 94.2 

22 8196010 ANVIKSHA PRADHAN 94.2 

23 8196057 HIMJA BEHL 94.2 

24 8195903 ISHIKA GOEL 94 

25 8195907 KHUSHI SHARMA 93.8 

26 8195967 ADITYA KOCHHAR 93.8 

27 8196001 UTKARSH 93.8 

28 8196067 SHREYA CHATTERJI 93.8 

29 8196009 ANVI GUPTA 93.6 

30 8196012 DHWANI SHARMA 93.6 

31 8196023 MOLINA SINGH 93.6 

32 8196074 ARJUN ADITYA 93.6 

33 8195993 SAUMYA CHAUHAN 93.4 

34 8195951 ASMITA SAHI 93 

35 8195991 SAKSHAM CHAUHAN 93 

36 8196046 AADYA SHUKLA 93 

37 8195921 SHAGUN SAINI 92.8 

38 8195950 ADITYA RANGRA 92.8 

39 8196019 KUSHAGRA SACHDEV 92.6 

40 8195943 PRANJAL SINHA 92.4 

41 8195962 SHUBHANG NAGPAL 92.4 

42 8195957 LAKSHYA KHATRI 92.2 

43 8196071 VANSHIKA GOEL 92.2 

44 8195988 RAKHI KUMARI 92 

45 8196039 SHIVAM DHEER 92 

46 8196051 ANUBHAV TANEJA 92 

47 8195952 AYUSH TANWAR 91.8 



 

 

S. No. Roll No. Candidate Name (%) 

48 8195955 GAUTAM SAHA 91.8 

49 8195960 SETUJ GUPTA 91.8 

50 8196047 AASHISH GILL 91.8 

51 8195971 RUCHIT CHOUDHARY 91.6 

52 8196070 TEJASVIN TANWAR 91.4 

53 8195946 SAAKAAR BHATIA 91.2 

54 8195956 KUSH AGGARWAL 91.2 

55 8195969 CHINMAY AGARWAL 91.2 

56 8195981 ISHAAN VOHRA 91.2 

57 8196054 GAUTAM TAYAL 91.2 

58 8196064 RHEA KHANNA 91.2 

59 8195932 ARYAN PRAKASH 90.8 

60 8195959 RADHIKA CHAUHAN 90.8 

61 8196052 ANUSHIKA AGARWAL 90.8 

62 8196021 MANYA GUPTA 90.6 

63 8196050 ANANYA GOEL 90.6 

64 8195893 ANANNAY GUPTA 90.4 

65 8195961 SHISHIR SAXENA 90.4 

66 8196035 SANCHALI JAJU 90.4 

67 8196069 TANISHI GOYAL 90.2 

68 8196061 PARTH MAHENDRU 90.2 

69 8196027 RAGHAV JAIN 90 

70 8196031 SAKSHAM GOYAL 90 

 
Our students with Special Needs made us proud 

S.No Roll No. Candidate Name % 

1 8195896 ARCHIT JAIN 87.4 

2 8195999 SUMEDHA GOEL 75.4 

3 8195972 SARTHAK GUPTA 63.8 

---------------------------- 


